
l(a) Statement showing shareholding pattern 

Name of the Company: SAGARSOFT (INDIA) LIMITED 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: Sagarsoft - Equity Shares 
Quarter ended: 30th June 2011 

As a % of totalNo. of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of 
Partly paid-up shares:­

no. of partly paid- shares of the company 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

shares 

NIL r~IL NIL 

Held by public Nil Nil Nil 

Total Nil Nil Nil 

As a % of total no. of 
As a % of total no. 

shares of the company, 
No. of outstanding of outstanding

Outstanding convertible securities assuming full conversion 
convertiblesecurities 

of the convertible 
securities 

securities 

Held by promoter/promoter group NILNil NIL 

Held by public Nil Nil 

Total 

Nil 

Nil 

As a % of total no. of 

As a % of total 

Nil Nil 

shares of the company, 
Warrants:­ No. of warrants 

no. of warrants assuming full conversion 

of Warrants 

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL 

Held by public 

Nil NIL 

Nil 

Total 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion 

Nil 

RS.55600000 divided into 55,60,000 Equity Shares of Rs.I0/- each 
of warrants and convertible securities 



e/] '­en'­ ::: 0 '­(1)(1) .... "0o :.;::; (1) 0"0 '- .... '- en ;::! (1).... - OJ) l­o o (1) (1)o Q:; o ro (1)u U; l:: o~"0 .D en ....!:: ........ .,DVl
.... -0>-. ­ '- 0- <;;(1)­.... 0C­ E ~ o "0 0;:: E ~ 5 E ~.D 0o .J:: ::l roO l-_vl­ C'j u ~ roOJJ(1)
~ .... C .J::l:: .J::E~(1) ....qJJ _ en ~~~c.2 '""'Vi 'lJ Vl::l ........ ro

(1) _ 0.. <;;ro .J:: 

o ro E Ez1U en 
u ~ en ::l (1) ~ ro a 

o en ....f- Z -0 f- ro 

(1)CJ 
el) ~of) ...-. 

ro ro co ro.s U{/) C + en C '- + 
~ (1) 0 co~ (1) ~ 

O '-' ~ +.... '­
(1) ~is. 0 c.. ~ 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) 

(A) 
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

[1] Indian 

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 
16 2436300 746600 44 44 

(b) Central Government! State Government(s) 

(c) Bodies Corporate 

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 

(e) Any Other (Specify) 

Sub-Total (A)(l) 16 2436300 746600 44 44 
2 Foreign 

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individua1s/ Foreign 
Individuals) 

(b) Bodies Corporate 

(c) Institutions 

(d) Any Other (specify) 

Sub-Total (A)(2) 

Total Sharcholding of Promoter and 
I,, L __• Croun (A)= (A)(lH(A)(2) 

16 2436300 746600 44 44 

(B) Public shareholding 

[1] Institutions 

(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 

(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks 2 4U300 413300 7 7 

(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) 

(d) Venture Capital Funds 



(e) Insurance Companies 

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 
(h) Any Other (specify) 

Sub-Total (B)(I) 2 413300 413300 7 7 

[2] Non-institutions 

(a) Bodies Corporate 60 585510 584510 II 11 

(b) Individuals ­

1. Individual shareholders holding nominal 

share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh. 2066 1415142 1058187 25 25 

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess ofRs. 1 lakh. 28 670823 650823 12 12 

(c) Any Other (NRIs) 7 10100 10100 0 0 

Foreign Corporate Body 

Hindu Undivided Familities 
21 28825 28825 I 1 

Clearing Members 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 2182 2710400 2332445 49 49 

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(l)+(B)(2) 2184 3123700 2745745 56 56 

TOTAL (A)+(B) 2200 5560000 3492345 100 100 

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which 
Depository Receipts have been issued 

[1] Promoter and Promoter Group 

[2] Public 

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 2200 5560000 3492345 100 100 



(J)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" 

Sr. No. Narne of the shareholder 

Number 

(I) (II) (III) 

SREEKANTH REDDY, S 1149500 
RACHANA, S 186200 
VEERA REDDY, S 180200 

ANAND REDDY SAMMIDI 152200 

VANAJATHA, S 147100 

ARUNA, S 118400 

MALATHI, W 110900 

MADHAVI, N 110700 

P SUCHARITHA REDDY 105200 

M RADHIKA REDDY 55200 
P RAJITH REDDY 50000 
P SUDERSHAN REDDY 50000 
SURESH REDDY, N 5700 
REDDY, W.R. 10000 
RANGANAYAKAMMA 2500 

RAGHAVA REDDY, N 2500 
TOTAL 2436300 

Total Shares held 

As a % of grand 
total 

Shares pledged or otherwise 
encumbered 

Number Asa As a % of 
percentage grand total 

(A+B+C) of 
Sub-Clause 

(l)(a) 

(V) 
(VI) = (V) / 
(111)* 100 

(VII) 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil - Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

Nil Nil Nil 

(IV)=- (A) + (B) + 
(C) 

21 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

1 
1 
0 

0 

0 

0 

44 



(I)(c) 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Statcment showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the catcgory "Public" and holding more than 
1% ofthe total number of shares 

Name of the shareholder 

THE MADHAVPURA MERCANTILE CO-OP. BANK LTD. 

JASVANTLAL CHHOTALAL AND CO. PVT. LTD. 

JAYANT N PAREKH 

N NARASIMHASARMA 

TOTAL 

Number of 
shares 

400000 
183000 
117260 

59190 
759450 
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(1)(d) Statemcnt showing details of locked-in shares -- Nil 

(II)(a) Statement showinz details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs) : Nil 
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Number of
Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 

Sr. No. outstanding
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

DRs 

NIL 
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(III) (a) Statement showing the voting nattern of shareholders if more than one class of shares/securities is 

Not applicable, as the Company has only one class of equity shares, which rank pari-passu in all 

respects, including voting rights. 


