1(a) Statement showing shareholding pattern

Name of the Company:	SAGARSOFT (INDIA) LIMITED			
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:	Sagarsoft - Equity Shares			
Quarter ended:		30th June 201	11	
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company	
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
Held by promoter/promoter group	Nil	NIL	NIL	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	Nil	NIL	NIL	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	Rs.55600000 divided	d into 55,60,000 Equit	y Shares of Rs.10/- each	

Cate-gory code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of	total number of shares
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV) _	(V)	(VI)	(VII)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group					
[1]	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	16	2436300	746600	44	44
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	_				
(c)	Bodies Corporate				-	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks			_		
(e)	Any Other (Specify)					
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	16	2436300	746600	44	44
2	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)					
(b)	Bodies Corporate		-	_		
(c)	Institutions				_	_
(d)	Any Other (specify)					
	Sub-Total (A)(2)					
	Total Sharcholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	16	2436300	746600	44	44
(B)	Public shareholding					
[1]	Institutions					_
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI				_	
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	413300	413300	7	7
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)					
(d)	Venture Capital Funds					

	I		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(e)	Insurance Companies					
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors					
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors					
(h)	Any Other (specify)					
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	413300	413300	7	7
[2]	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	60	585510	584510	11	11
(b)	Individuals -					
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	2066	1415142	1058187	25	25
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	28	670823	650823	12	12
(c)	Any Other (NRIs)	7	10100	10100	0	0
	Foreign Corporate Body					
<u> </u>	Hindu Undivided Familities	21	28825	28825	1	1
	Clearing Members					
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2182	2710400	2332445	49	49
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2184	3123700	2745745	56	56
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2200	5560000	3492345	100	100
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which					
	Depository Receipts have been issued					
[1]	Promoter and Promoter Group					
[2]	Public					
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	2200	5560000	3492345	100	100
	· 					

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total	Shares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number	As a % of grand total	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A+B+C) of Sub-Clause (1)(a)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)=- (A) + (B) + (C)	(V)	(VI) = (V) / (III)* 100	(VII)	
_	SREEKANTH REDDY, S	1149500	21	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	RACHANA, S	186200	3	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	VEERA REDDY, S	180200		Nil	Nil	Nil	
	ANAND REDDY SAMMIDI	152200	3	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	VANAJATHA, S	147100		Nil	Nil	Nil	
	ARUNA, S	118400	2	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	MALATHI, W	110900	2	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	MADHAVI, N	110700	2	Nil	Nil	Nil	
-	P SUCHARITHA REDDY	105200	2	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	M RADHIKA REDDY	55200	1	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	P RAJITH REDDY	50000	1	Nil	Nil	Nil _	
	P SUDERSHAN REDDY	50000	1	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	SURESH REDDY, N	5700	0	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	REDDY, W.R.	10000	0	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	RANGANAYAKAMMA	2500	0	Nil	Nil	Nil	
_	RAGHAVA REDDY, N	2500	0	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	TOTAL	2436300	44				

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	THE MADHAVPURA MERCANTILE CO-OP. BANK LTD.	400000	7
2	JASVANTLAL CHHOTALAL AND CO. PVT. LTD.	183000	3
	JAYANT N PAREKH	117260	2
4	N NARASIMHA SARMA	59190	1
	TOTAL	759450	13

(l)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares -- Nil

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs): Nil

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above}
NIL				

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is

Not applicable, as the Company has only one class of equity shares, which rank pari-passu in all respects, including voting rights.